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1. Answer: (D) over

2. Answer: (D) don't you

3. Answer: (D) Cut my hair up

4. Answer: (C) Succeed

5. Answer: (D) neither

6. Answer: (D) Real

7. Answer: (A) Won't you

8. Answer: (B) is

9. Answer: (D) themselves

10. Answer: (D) Hidden

11. Answer: (B) Rural

12. Answer: (B) To live within one's income

13. Answer: (B) the



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Answer: (A) Against

Answer: (C) Exploit

Answer: (A) can

Answer: (A) Though

Answer: (A) help

Answer: (A) innocence

Answer: (B) to
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